
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 14-01-2021 (Thu)

Race  4	 8:05PM	 ($85,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 2000m
1	 734554	 Shivers	 60.5	 [1]	 C Maujean	 8.1%	 D Sham	 4.9%
2	 472202	 Rouge Allure	 60	 [4]	 S Khumalo	 14.8%	 S Moffatt	 4.6%
3	 114611	 Lily Blue	 58.5	 [6]	 M Yeni	 10.2%	 P F Matchett	 8.8%
4	 260764	 Pomander	 58.5	 [5]	 K Matsunyane	 3.8%	 M F de Kock	 15.2%
5	 142316	 Sweet And Spicy	 52	 [2]	 P Mxoli (2.5)	 7.2%	 S T Pettigrew	 14.2%
6	 120173	 Smoking Hot	 52	 [7]	 J Solomons (2.5)	 9.1%	 C Dawson	 13.9%
7	 057246	 Smiley River	 52	 [3]	 R Munger	 0.0%	 P P Labuschagne	 0.0%

Race  5	 8:45PM	 ($77,500)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 2000m
1	 590416	 Set The Standard	 60	 [7]	 C Zackey	 11.0%	 M N Houdalakis	 12.2%
2	 101622	 Tyrus Express	 60	 [2]	 M Yeni	 10.2%	 P F Matchett	 8.8%
3	 346311	 Zeal And Zest	 60	 [10]	 S Brown	 7.6%	 G M Alexander	 11.3%
4	 161335	 Sell High	 59.5	 [8]	 P Strydom	 11.5%	 D Sham	 4.9%
5	 512724	 Nebraas	 58	 [6]	 L Hewitson	 14.7%	 S G Tarry	 12.4%
6	 808251	 Our Coys	 57.5	 [9]	 R Munger	 0.0%	 J A Soma	 14.3%
7	 312355	 Imperial Master	 57	 [1]	 P Mxoli (2.5)	 7.2%	 S T Pettigrew	 14.2%
8	 680767	 Cash Time	 56.5	 [3]	 C Habib	 5.1%	 A B Fortune	 9.5%
9	 430933	 Atomic Blonde	 56	 [4]	 C Maujean	 8.1%	 P A Peter	 14.1%
10	352813	 Bold Resolve	 52.5	 [5]	 S Khumalo	 14.8%	 M F de Kock	 15.2%
11	025738	 Don’t Look Back	 52	 [11]	 N Klink	 5.3%	 S J Gray	 10.1%

Race  6	 9:25PM	 ($70,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1500m
1	 734077	 Afternoon Tea	 60	 [8]	 C Habib	 5.1%	 A B Fortune	 9.5%
2	 008730	 Curfew	 60	 [12]	 S Brown	 7.6%	 S J Gray	 10.1%
3	 033317	 Bitter Wind	 60	 [9]	 P Mxoli (2.5)	 7.2%	 S J Gray	 10.1%
4	 445280	 My Kingdom	 60	 [7]	 D Schwarz	 6.1%	 J S Roux	 2.6%
5	 568010	 Super Fine	 58	 [11]	 C Bantam	 1.9%	 G M Alexander	 11.3%
6	 180808	 Latin Opus	 58	 [2]	 L Hewitson	 14.7%	 S G Tarry	 12.4%
7	 706770	 Opening Gambit	 58	 [1]	 S Khumalo	 14.8%	 S J Gray	 10.1%
8	 944812	 Bartholomeus	 58	 [6]	 N Klink	 5.3%	 S Botha	 1.4%
9	 558342	 Plum Field	 56	 [4]	 C Zackey	 11.0%	 D Nieuwenhuizen	 7.8%
10	070640	 Bravo One	 56	 [3]	 C Maujean	 8.1%	 D Sham	 4.9%
11	010578	 Stupefy	 56	 [5]	 R Munger	 0.0%	 D Cason	 12.2%
12	769354	 Private Ruler	 56	 [10]	 M Yeni	 10.2%	 F Bronkhorst	 3.7%

Race  7	 10:05PM	 ($70,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1500m
1	 796630	 Hertog	 60	 [10]	 R Munger	 0.0%	 F Bronkhorst	 3.7%
2	 533102	 Swiss Bank	 58	 [8]	 M Yeni	 10.2%	 D Nieuwenhuizen	 7.8%
3	 045005	 Willo’thewisp	 58	 [11]	 K Matsunyane	 3.8%	 P F Matchett	 8.8%
4	 410933	 Un Deux Trois	 56	 [5]	 C Habib	 5.1%	 A B Fortune	 9.5%
5	 384094	 Soul Of Wit	 56	 [2]	 L Hewitson	 14.7%	 S J Gray	 10.1%
6	 419070	 Big City Girl	 54	 [9]	 J Greyling	 4.5%	 C Spies	 8.7%
7	 908006	 Evening Rise	 54	 [6]	 J R Syster (1.5)	 6.2%	 F P Habib	 4.8%
8	 790689	 Sitting Bull	 54	 [7]	 S Khumalo	 14.8%	 S J Gray	 10.1%
9	 464520	 Flexible Fugitive	 54	 [4]	 J Solomons (2.5)	 9.1%	 D Cason	 12.2%
10	055206	 Supa Mufti	 54	 [3]	 D Schwarz	 6.1%	 J S Roux	 2.6%
11	108088	 Make A Penny	 52	 [1]	 N Klink	 5.3%	 S J Gray	 10.1%

Race  8	 10:45PM	 ($70,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 55198	 Midnight Caller	 60	 [4]	 W Marwing	 5.9%	 W H Marwing	 7.7%
2	 422300	 Forever Light	 60	 [6]	 C Habib	 5.1%	 F Bronkhorst	 3.7%
3	 503850	 Into The Future	 60	 [10]	 C Maujean	 8.1%	 B D Botes	 11.6%
4	 500153	 Bahlebonke	 58.5	 [8]	 K Matsunyane	 3.8%	 C Binda	 6.6%
5	 085791	 Tiki Taka	 58	 [9]	 R Munger	 0.0%	 E Verdonese	 8.4%
6	 558588	 Undisclosed	 56	 [13]	 L Hewitson	 14.7%	 S J Gray	 10.1%
7	 099790	 Segontium	 56	 [11]	 S Khumalo	 14.8%	 B D Botes	 11.6%
8	 301046	 Ramsay	 56	 [7]	 J R Syster (1.5)	 6.2%	 G J Maroun	 5.0%
9	 024860	 Snow In Seattle	 56	 [5]	 M Yeni	 10.2%	 B D Botes	 11.6%
10	513278	 Afriel	 54.5	 [1]	 J Solomons (2.5)	 9.1%	 C Binda	 6.6%
11	234625	 Speechmaker	 54.5	 [2]	 P Strydom	 11.5%	 H E Adamson	 5.8%
12	070850	 Master Boulder	 54	 [12]	 M Mjoka	 1.5%	 F Bronkhorst	 3.7%
13	378000	 Forbe’s Quarry	 54	 [14]	 C F Dicken (1.5)	 5.0%	 S Botha	 1.4%
14	876078	 Free Deal	 54	 [3]	 P Mxoli (2.5)	 7.2%	 F Bronkhorst	 3.7%

Race  1	 6:35PM	 ($70,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 854	 Fort Commander	 60	 [9]	 P Strydom	 11.5%	 F P Habib	 4.8%
2	 68326	 Inherit The Rain	 60	 [15]	 C Murray	 10.9%	 M F de Kock	 15.2%
3	 074008	 Harrys Secret	 60	 [12]	 S Khumalo	 14.8%	 D Sham	 4.9%
4	 7500	 Da Orange Horse	 60	 [6]	 C Maujean	 8.1%	 D Sham	 4.9%
5	 500950	 Pomegranate	 60	 [5]	 J Sampson	 3.4%	 C Spies	 8.7%
6	 07600	 Ginger James (zim)	 60	 [7]	 S Brown	 7.6%	 P F Matchett	 8.8%
7	 	 Boston Light	 60	 [1]	 R Simons	 6.6%	 M F de Kock	 15.2%
8	 	 Counter Ruck	 60	 [8]	 C Zackey	 11.0%	 C Dawson	 13.9%
9	 0	 Dynavision	 60	 [4]	 M Mjoka	 1.5%	 B Webber	 7.4%
10	 4	 Karvani	 60	 [11]	 R Munger	 0.0%	 G Terzi	 4.8%
11	 	 Ra’ed	 60	 [13]	 J Solomons (2.5)	 9.1%	 S G Tarry	 12.4%
12	 5	 Successful Ruler	 60	 [2]	 L Hewitson	 14.7%	 S G Tarry	 12.4%
13	 	 Viking War	 60	 [3]	 K Matsunyane	 3.8%	 P F Matchett	 8.8%
14	 	 Duchess Of Now	 57.5	 [14]	 C Habib	 5.1%	 A B Fortune	 9.5%
15	 29	 Rock The Kazvar	 60	 [10]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 M/a Azzie	 10.7%

Race  2	 7:05PM	 ($70,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 8262	 Right Choice	 60	 [3]	 M Mjoka	 1.5%	 M F de Kock	 15.2%
2	 059	 Dalgety Bay	 60	 [4]	 P Strydom	 11.5%	 F P Habib	 4.8%
3	 423582	 Malvern	 60	 [15]	 S Khumalo	 14.8%	 C Dawson	 13.9%
4	 805245	 Differentiate	 60	 [16]	 K Matsunyane	 3.8%	 P F Matchett	 8.8%
5	 080954	 Bedouin Bride	 60	 [10]	 N Klink	 5.3%	 S J Gray	 10.1%
6	 784755	 Signed And Sealed	 60	 [7]	 D Schwarz	 6.1%	 B Webber	 7.4%
7	 885483	 Oceans Pride	 60	 [1]	 S Brown	 7.6%	 B H Stidolph	 4.3%
8	 00	 Clouds Unleashed	 60	 [13]	 J Greyling	 4.5%	 C Spies	 8.7%
9	 58	 Indriya	 60	 [5]	 C F Dicken (1.5)	 5.0%	 R R Sage	 6.8%
10	 0	 Just Magic	 60	 [11]	 J R Syster (1.5)	 6.2%	 F P Habib	 4.8%
11	 4	 Kissing Booth	 60	 [9]	 L Hewitson	 14.7%	 S G Tarry	 12.4%
12	 0	 Sky View	 60	 [12]	 R Munger	 0.0%	 B Webber	 7.4%
13	 	 Stormy Crusade	 60	 [8]	 C Bantam	 1.9%	 A B Fortune	 9.5%
14	 8	 Undertheradar	 60	 [2]	 M Yeni	 10.2%	 R R Sage	 6.8%
15	 79900	 Naledi Basadi	 60	 [14]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 P F Matchett	 8.8%
16	 00090	 Brandy	 60	 [6]	 Reserve 2	 0.0%	 F Bronkhorst	 3.7%

Race  3	 7:35PM	 ($77,500)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 443151	 Valyrian King	 60	 [4]	 M Yeni	 10.2%	 P F Matchett	 8.8%
2	 402214	 Garden Party	 60	 [1]	 C Maujean	 8.1%	 P A Peter	 14.1%
3	 209317	 Slalom Queen	 57.5	 [3]	 C Habib	 5.1%	 S G Tarry	 12.4%
4	 600502	 Spring Break	 57.5	 [2]	 L Hewitson	 14.7%	 S G Tarry	 12.4%
5	 162571	 Varina	 57.5	 [5]	 J Solomons (2.5)	 9.1%	 A B Fortune	 9.5%
6	 252173	 Viper Jet	 57	 [6]	 C Murray	 10.9%	 S G Tarry	 12.4%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts no 
liability for any error which may arise.

®

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 1.Fort Commander    10.Karvani    12.Successful Ruler    2.Inherit The Rain

RACE 2 - 3.Malvern    11.Kissing Booth    1.Right Choice    14.Undertheradar

RACE 3 - 3.Slalom Queen    1.Valyrian King    4.Spring Break    2.Garden Party

RACE 4 - 3.Lily Blue    6.Smoking Hot    2.Rouge Allure    1.Shivers

RACE 5 - 2.Tyrus Express    3.Zeal And Zest    5.Nebraas    6.Our Coys

RACE 6 - 9.Plum Field    8.Bartholomeus    10.Bravo One    1.Afternoon Tea

RACE 7 - 2.Swiss Bank    4.Un Deux Trois    5.Soul Of Wit    3.Willo’thewisp

RACE 8 - 11.Speechmaker    4.Bahlebonke    1.Midnight Caller    9.Snow In Seattle

SOUTH AFRICA
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VAAL (TURF)
3000m oval. Races up to 1600m straight 
course; beyond 1600m clockwise round the 
turn with a 1000m run-in. Has the longest cir-
cumference, run-in and straight in SA. Low-
number draws slightly favoured in 1800m 
races, but draw generally of little signifi cance 
over all other distances.



顶级南非赛事

第 1场	 6:35PM	 ($70,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1200公尺

1	 854	 将军部队	Fort Commander	 60	 [9]	 史卓栋	 11.5%	哈比卜	 4.8%
2	 68326	 连绵细雨	Inherit The Rain	 60	 [15]	麦伟利	 10.9%	郭克	 15.2%
3	 074008	 哈利秘密	Harrys Secret	 60	 [12]	关铭诺	 14.8%	桑多莉	 4.9%
4	 7500	 橘子小屋	Da Orange Horse	 60	 [6]	 莫吉恩	 8.1%	桑多莉	 4.9%
5	 500950	 石榴	 Pomegranate	 60	 [5]	 桑普森	 3.4%	施平斯	 8.7%
6	 07600	 詹姆姜王	Ginger James (zim)	 60	 [7]	 施布朗	 7.6%	马奇特	 8.8%
7	 	 波斯顿光	Boston Light	 60	 [1]	 西蒙斯	 6.6%	郭克	 15.2%
8	 	 拉克	 Counter Ruck	 60	 [8]	 杰奇	 11.0%	许道升	13.9%
9	 0	 超视	 Dynavision	 60	 [4]	 佐卡	 1.5%	韦伯	 7.4%
10	 4	 卡瓦尼	 Karvani	 60	 [11]	蒙格	 0.0%	柯罕	 4.8%
11	 	 拉伊德	 Ra’ed	 60	 [13]	索罗蒙-2.5	 9.1%	泰利	 12.4%
12	 5	 成功法则	Successful Ruler	 60	 [2]	 希威森	 14.7%	泰利	 12.4%
13	 	 维京之战	Viking War	 60	 [3]	 马雅尼	 3.8%	马奇特	 8.8%
14	 	 盛世女爵	Duchess Of Now	 57.5	 [14]	哈比	 5.1%	AB富顿	 9.5%
15	 29	 卡兹瓦尔	Rock The Kazvar	 60	 [10]	候补1	 0.0%	麦雅兹	10.7%

第 2场	 7:05PM	 ($70,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1200公尺

1	 8262	 正确选择	Right Choice	 60	 [3]	 佐卡	 1.5%	郭克	 15.2%
2	 059	 戴尔盖蒂	Dalgety Bay	 60	 [4]	 史卓栋	 11.5%	哈比卜	 4.8%
3	 423582	 马尔文	 Malvern	 60	 [15]	关铭诺	 14.8%	许道升	13.9%
4	 805245	 区别	 Differentiate	 60	 [16]	马雅尼	 3.8%	马奇特	 8.8%
5	 080954	 准新娘	 Bedouin Bride	 60	 [10]	克琳	 5.3%	格雷	 10.1%
6	 784755	 安全保密	Signed And Sealed	 60	 [7]	 史华兹	 6.1%	韦伯	 7.4%
7	 885483	 海洋之心	Oceans Pride	 60	 [1]	 施布朗	 7.6%	施迪多	 4.3%
8	 00	 密云	 Clouds Unleashed	 60	 [13]	格雷宁	 4.5%	施平斯	 8.7%
9	 58	 英迪亚	 Indriya	 60	 [5]	 狄肯-1.5	 5.0%	塞奇	 6.8%
10	 0	 纯魔术	 Just Magic	 60	 [11]	赛斯特-1.5	 6.2%	哈比卜	 4.8%
11	 4	 接吻亭	 Kissing Booth	 60	 [9]	 希威森	 14.7%	泰利	 12.4%
12	 0	 天空之际	Sky View	 60	 [12]	蒙格	 0.0%	韦伯	 7.4%
13	 	 暴风之战	Stormy Crusade	 60	 [8]	 班塔姆	 1.9%	AB富顿	 9.5%
14	 8	 雷达小子	Undertheradar	 60	 [2]	 M也尼	 10.2%	塞奇	 6.8%
15	 79900	 巴萨迪	 Naledi Basadi	 60	 [14]	候补1	 0.0%	马奇特	 8.8%
16	 00090	 布兰迪	 Brandy	 60	 [6]	 候补2	 0.0%	布隆克	 3.7%

第 3场	 7:35PM	 ($77,500)	 					    瓦尔	--1000公尺

1	 443151	 瓦利连王	Valyrian King	 60	 [4]	 M也尼	 10.2%	马奇特	 8.8%
2	 402214	 花园派对	Garden Party	 60	 [1]	 莫吉恩	 8.1%	P彼德	 14.1%
3	 209317	 斯拉隆	 Slalom Queen	 57.5	 [3]	 哈比	 5.1%	泰利	 12.4%
4	 600502	 春假	 Spring Break	 57.5	 [2]	 希威森	 14.7%	泰利	 12.4%
5	 162571	 瓦利纳	 Varina	 57.5	 [5]	 索罗蒙-2.5	 9.1%	AB富顿	 9.5%
6	 252173	 光速飞艇	Viper Jet	 57	 [6]	 麦伟利	 10.9%	泰利	 12.4%

第 7场	 10:05PM	 ($70,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1500公尺

1	 796630	 赫托格	 Hertog	 60	 [10]	蒙格	 0.0%	布隆克	 3.7%
2	 533102	 瑞士银行	Swiss Bank	 58	 [8]	 M也尼	 10.2%	廖大卫	 7.8%
3	 045005	 威斯康星	Willo’thewisp	 58	 [11]	马雅尼	 3.8%	马奇特	 8.8%
4	 410933	 特洛伊斯	Un Deux Trois	 56	 [5]	 哈比	 5.1%	AB富顿	 9.5%
5	 384094	 维特精神	Soul Of Wit	 56	 [2]	 希威森	 14.7%	格雷	 10.1%
6	 419070	 城市姑娘	Big City Girl	 54	 [9]	 格雷宁	 4.5%	施平斯	 8.7%
7	 908006	 晚霞	 Evening Rise	 54	 [6]	 赛斯特-1.5	 6.2%	哈比卜	 4.8%
8	 790689	 斗牛之王	Sitting Bull	 54	 [7]	 关铭诺	 14.8%	格雷	 10.1%
9	 464520	 自由盗贼	Flexible Fugitive	 54	 [4]	 索罗蒙-2.5	 9.1%	D卡孙	 12.2%
10	 055206	 苏帕穆迪	Supa Mufti	 54	 [3]	 史华兹	 6.1%	J洛斯	 2.6%
11	 108088	 钱币商	 Make A Penny	 52	 [1]	 克琳	 5.3%	格雷	 10.1%

第 8场	 10:45PM	 ($70,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1200公尺

1	 55198	 午夜来电	Midnight Caller	 60	 [4]	 马伟昌	 5.9%	马伟豪	 7.7%
2	 422300	 恒光	 Forever Light	 60	 [6]	 哈比	 5.1%	布隆克	 3.7%
3	 503850	 未来之星	Into The Future	 60	 [10]	莫吉恩	 8.1%	包特斯	11.6%
4	 500153	 芭乐班克	Bahlebonke	 58.5	 [8]	 马雅尼	 3.8%	宾达	 6.6%
5	 085791	 缇奇塔卡	Tiki Taka	 58	 [9]	 蒙格	 0.0%	维多斯	 8.4%
6	 558588	 公开胜	 Undisclosed	 56	 [13]	希威森	 14.7%	格雷	 10.1%
7	 099790	 瑟宫缇	 Segontium	 56	 [11]	关铭诺	 14.8%	包特斯	11.6%
8	 301046	 朗姆赛	 Ramsay	 56	 [7]	 赛斯特-1.5	 6.2%	马隆	 5.0%
9	 024860	 希图雪	 Snow In Seattle	 56	 [5]	 M也尼	 10.2%	包特斯	11.6%
10	 513278	 阿福利尔	Afriel	 54.5	 [1]	 索罗蒙-2.5	 9.1%	宾达	 6.6%
11	 234625	 讲师	 Speechmaker	 54.5	 [2]	 史卓栋	 11.5%	艾希特	 5.8%
12	 070850	 巨石大师	Master Boulder	 54	 [12]	佐卡	 1.5%	布隆克	 3.7%
13	 378000	 弗尔卡利	Forbe’s Quarry	 54	 [14]	狄肯-1.5	 5.0%	博达	 1.4%
14	 876078	 自由交易	Free Deal	 54	 [3]	 P索尼-2.5	 7.2%	布隆克	 3.7%

第 4场	 8:05PM	 ($85,000)	 					    瓦尔	--2000公尺

1	 734554	 战栗	 Shivers	 60.5	 [1]	 莫吉恩	 8.1%	桑多莉	 4.9%
2	 472202	 阿鲁尔	 Rouge Allure	 60	 [4]	 关铭诺	 14.8%	莫法迪	 4.6%
3	 114611	 莉莉布鲁	Lily Blue	 58.5	 [6]	 M也尼	 10.2%	马奇特	 8.8%
4	 260764	 博曼德	 Pomander	 58.5	 [5]	 马雅尼	 3.8%	郭克	 15.2%
5	 142316	 甜辣	 Sweet And Spicy	 52	 [2]	 P索尼-2.5	 7.2%	佩迪格	14.2%
6	 120173	 热辣辣	 Smoking Hot	 52	 [7]	 索罗蒙-2.5	 9.1%	许道升	13.9%
7	 057246	 微笑河	 Smiley River	 52	 [3]	 蒙格	 0.0%	雷布查	 0.0%

第 5场	 8:45PM	 ($77,500)	 					    瓦尔	--2000公尺

1	 590416	 标准指标	Set The Standard	 60	 [7]	 杰奇	 11.0%	何力奇	12.2%
2	 101622	 泰瑞快车	Tyrus Express	 60	 [2]	 M也尼	 10.2%	马奇特	 8.8%
3	 346311	 吉尔杰斯	Zeal And Zest	 60	 [10]	施布朗	 7.6%	雅桑达	11.3%
4	 161335	 高姿态	 Sell High	 59.5	 [8]	 史卓栋	 11.5%	桑多莉	 4.9%
5	 512724	 纳布拉斯	Nebraas	 58	 [6]	 希威森	 14.7%	泰利	 12.4%
6	 808251	 克伊斯	 Our Coys	 57.5	 [9]	 蒙格	 0.0%	索玛	 14.3%
7	 312355	 大师人物	Imperial Master	 57	 [1]	 P索尼-2.5	 7.2%	佩迪格	14.2%
8	 680767	 金钱诱惑	Cash Time	 56.5	 [3]	 哈比	 5.1%	AB富顿	 9.5%
9	 430933	 原子美人	Atomic Blonde	 56	 [4]	 莫吉恩	 8.1%	P彼德	 14.1%
10	 352813	 解决师	 Bold Resolve	 52.5	 [5]	 关铭诺	 14.8%	郭克	 15.2%
11	 025738	 别眷恋	 Don’t Look Back	 52	 [11]	克琳	 5.3%	格雷	 10.1%

第 6场	 9:25PM	 ($70,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1500公尺

1	 734077	 午茶	 Afternoon Tea	 60	 [8]	 哈比	 5.1%	AB富顿	 9.5%
2	 008730	 克菲	 Curfew	 60	 [12]	施布朗	 7.6%	格雷	 10.1%
3	 033317	 寒风	 Bitter Wind	 60	 [9]	 P索尼-2.5	 7.2%	格雷	 10.1%
4	 445280	 小王国	 My Kingdom	 60	 [7]	 史华兹	 6.1%	J洛斯	 2.6%
5	 568010	 超级好	 Super Fine	 58	 [11]	班塔姆	 1.9%	雅桑达	11.3%
6	 180808	 拉丁舞台	Latin Opus	 58	 [2]	 希威森	 14.7%	泰利	 12.4%
7	 706770	 甘比前锋	Opening Gambit	 58	 [1]	 关铭诺	 14.8%	格雷	 10.1%
8	 944812	 巴托罗	 Bartholomeus	 58	 [6]	 克琳	 5.3%	博达	 1.4%
9	 558342	 梅子田	 Plum Field	 56	 [4]	 杰奇	 11.0%	廖大卫	 7.8%
10	 070640	 勇士一号	Bravo One	 56	 [3]	 莫吉恩	 8.1%	桑多莉	 4.9%
11	 010578	 杜贝菲	 Stupefy	 56	 [5]	 蒙格	 0.0%	D卡孙	 12.2%
12	 769354	 私人法则	Private Ruler	 56	 [10]	M也尼	 10.2%	布隆克	 3.7%

14-01-2021 (星期四)

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

®

南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 1.将军部队    10.卡瓦尼     12.成功法则    2.连绵细雨

第 2场 - 3.马尔文      11.接吻亭     1.正确选择     14.雷达小子

第 3场 - 3.斯拉隆      1.瓦利连王    4.春假         2.花园派对

第 4场 - 3.莉莉布鲁    6.热辣辣      2.阿鲁尔       1.战栗

第 5场 - 2.泰瑞快车    3.吉尔杰斯    5.纳布拉斯     6.克伊斯

第 6场 - 9.梅子田      8.巴托罗      10.勇士一号    1.午茶

第 7场 - 2.瑞士银行    4.特洛伊斯    5.维特精神     3.威斯康星

第 8场 - 11.讲师       4.芭乐班克    1.午夜来电     9.希图雪
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